HOVEDLANDSRENAES
Holmenkellen™ 2022

NC2EES

LANGREMN ™ HOEP  HOMABIRERT 2a02-27.08 SHEO= D N
Resultatliste Finale
Hovedlandsrennet 2022 Sprint
26.02.2022
Gutter 16 ar
Prolog Kvart Semi Finale
Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Tid Plass Plass Plass Plass
1 768 Torjus Magnus Harbo Fossum If 02:32,15 4 1 2 1
2 736 Elfinn Borg Faldmo Trysil ll 02:32,64 6 1 1 2
3 694 Kristian Bragstad Rannem Indergy Il 02:32,35 5 2 1 3
4 733 Eirik Sjgl Veernes Asker SK 02:34,65 11 3 2 4
5 806 Magnus Emaus Christoffersen Bossekop Ul 02:31,72 3 2 3 5
6 686 Olav Fugelsgy Surnadal Il 02:34,45 10 1 3 6
7 620 Knut Ole Fredheim Simonsen  Trgsken Il 02:33,54 9 2 4
8 644 Torjus Brusveen-Jensen Lyn Ski 02:36,89 21 2 4
9 725 Elias Nagypal Svendsen Konnerud Il 02:32,77 7 2 5
10 788 Halvor Kvennas Byasen Il 02:33,09 8 1 5
11 781 Theodor Pedersen @sterds Il Varden Meraker 02:35,13 12 3 6
12 730 Lars Opstad Vike Oseberg Skilag 02:31,51 2 1
13 630 Jonas Lidahl Lillejordet Vang Skilgperforening 02:35,35 13 3
14 651 Benjamin Rgssum Jensen Hakadal Il 02:35,44 14 3
15 689 Abel Seeterbg Raaen Surnadal Il 02:35,80 16 3
16 676 Alfred Oscar Foss Kjelsas Il 02:37,39 22 4
17 828 Kristian Kirkeng Idrettslaget Ros 02:37,67 23 4
18 800 Kasper Fet Stgtvig Oseberg Skilag 02:37,86 24 4
19 669 Sverre Smistad Byasen Il 02:38,09 25 4
20 749 Vegard Sjaastad Heming, Il 02:38,49 30 4
21 823 Sindre @stlien Evensen Vind Il 02:31,18 1 5
22 740 Ottar Rekstad Byasen Il 02:35,55 15 5
23 682 Jagrgen Hvatum Njard 02:35,85 17 5
24 756 William Tegmterud Harestua Il 02:35,97 19 5
25 645 Markus Haheim Voss Il 02:35,87 18 6
26 606 Kristian Waal Lande Il Skrim 02:36,62 20 6
27 724 Mathias Heuer Thorstensen Gjellerasen If 02:38,10 26 6
28 809 William Abel Majak Lyn Ski 02:38,15 27 6
29 710 Mats Taraldsen Hyllseth Haslum Il 02:38,46 29 6
30 621 Magnus Smedsrud Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub 02:38,59 31
31 691 Ola Dasnes Vang Skilgperforening 02:38,71 32
32 642 Emil Amundsen Konnerud Il 02:38,86 33
33 671 Edvard Aanestad Rga Allianseidrettslag 02:38,93 34
34 813 Patrick Johansen Oseberg Skilag 02:39,04 35
35 743 Fredrik Mollan Indergy Il 02:39,06 36
36 685 Nichlas Storg Hommelvik Il 02:39,28 37
37 654 Jakob Kjelsrud Haug Mjgndalen If 02:39,38 38
38 754 Simen Smeby Furseth Vind Il 02:39,73 39
39 688 David Krantz Dahl Konnerud I 02:39,89 40
40 807 Aksel Owen Laforce Rustad Il 02:39,91 41
41 830 Simen Bror Knotten Ivrig, Il 02:40,45 42
42 624 Christopher Holberg Heming, Il 02:40,56 43
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764
747
679
641
741
796
683
673
722
698
618
678
720
836
612
727
755
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623
744
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631
716
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835
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Henrik Kvarstad

Mathias Lie Petterson
Jgrgen Rgn

Snorre Skogstad

Hakon Emiil Heir

Markus Lie Petterson
Balder Myrmel-Johansen
Sebastian Brattli

Héakon Fleischer

Edvald Smogeli Opsann
Olav Andreas Underhaug
Odin @yre Aland

Elias Grongstad Pedersen
Jonas Malmo Skogstad
Christoffer Melbye Michelsen
Kristian Viken Strand

Emil Inge Namtvedt

Tor Even Askautrud

Elling Skandsen Holmebakken
Jesper Marelius Rotmo
Peder Grgnnesby Bragstad
Sigurd Ekle-Danielsen
Markus Buraas Pedersen
Thomas Cambridge Blechar
Sigve Eirik Benonisen
Martin Haug Teigen

Ulrik Emil Eriksen

Hakon Nalum Rakkestad
Johannes Fuglem

Sondre Elias Skjolden
Edvard Bjastad

Theodor Dilling Gomo
Nikolai Ottestad Ljosland
Jagrgen Storli

Mons Seetre-Lorentzen
Marius Kolloen Hjelle

Emil Aslaksen Rged
Benjamin Kulsetas

Mathias Skau Opsahl
Kristoffer Saga

Lars Bolin Krane

August Eugen Hellerud Sire
Eirik Sgrlie

Kristian Brathen Barve
Nikolai Carlos Ricardo Kroken
Christian Brustad Holt
Sigve Vist

Oliver Furuhaug

Knut Eirik Aspheim Kasa

eTiming Emit timing system

HOVEDLANDSRENAES
Holmenketlgn™ 2022

LANGRENNSBOFD  AMBINERT

Hamar SK

Haslum Il

Rustad Il
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Asll

Haslum Il
Baekkelagets SK
Senja Ski

Eiker SK
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lyn Ski

Vinje Il

Il Skrim
Kvalgysletta Skilag
Lyn Ski

Byasen Il

Viking, Tif
Nesodden If
Sandnes Il

Leksdal Il

Indergy Il
Strindheim I

Fet SK

Gui Sportsklubb
Nordreisa Il

Eiker SK

Vingrom |l

Kjelsas Il

Bardu Il

Nes Ski

Sandnes Il
Oppegard Il

Lyn Ski

Strindheim ||

Fet SK

Moelven Il

Molde Og Omegn If
Strindheim Il

Vang Skilgperforening
Stathelle Og Omegn Il
Bossmo Og Ytteren Il
Konnerud Il

Kjelsas Il

Gui Sportsklubb
Bardu Il

Il Skrim

Indergy Il

Byasen Il

Gulset If

2a02-27.0:

02:40,73
02:40,87
02:40,90
02:41,25
02:41,28
02:41,45
02:41,84
02:41,91
02:41,97
02:41,97
02:42,05
02:42,19
02:42,25
02:42,55
02:42,69
02:42,69
02:42,70
02:42,95
02:43,04
02:43,10
02:43,10
02:43,40
02:43,60
02:43,62
02:43,87
02:44,20
02:44,46
02:44,58
02:44,65
02:44,68
02:44,85
02:45,62
02:45,81
02:45,89
02:45,97
02:46,11
02:46,20
02:46,24
02:46,58
02:46,59
02:46,98
02:47,00
02:47,08
02:47,23
02:47,44
02:47,51
02:47,59
02:47,78
02:47,79
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735
701
772
821
715
677
663
820
719
803
709
616
827
639
838
661
805
684
769
732
815
822
723
734
833
700
763
770
817
615
726
652
762
609
687
771
825
636
753
614
811
757
680
665
780
791
705
695
626

Havard Berger Vanem

Emil Reite

Didrik Kornbraten Langengen
Filip Jensen

Anders Daviknes-Andreassen
Mats Daviknes-Andreassen
Theodor Val Quintan Lemos
Jgrgen Holm Grgneng
Marius Ludvigsen

Audun Torseth

Petter Mellegard Brandit-
Magnus Blé&fjell

Marcelo Hetland Strand
Mats Mgrch Myhre

Kasper André Hartikkala-
Marcus Alexander Neess
Kristoffer Jebens Katla
Kristian Limbodal @rbaek
Magnus Junge-Larsen

Einar Lie Wasbrekke

Emil Rygg

Benjamin Hunstad

Theodor Eikemo-Nilsen

Erik Mjgen

Bastian Nikolai Hoel

Havard Giom

Mathias Kristiansen

Jakob Bruun Lorentsen
Ludvik Sandvik Kristiansen
Jonathan Hovdal

Ole Hedalen Stglen

Vetle Austad

Alexander Aronsen Skjeldal
Fredrik Nilssen

Oskar Owesen

Kristian Hildrum-Andreassen
Endre Seeterbg Nielsen

Tov Eng

Sebastian Arntzen

Einar Meeland Haakenaasen
Sondre Signebgen

Vetle Hagseth Grgnn

Iver Bakke Sundnes
Herman Andreas Rystrgm
Brage Skille

Fredrik Solberg Hernes
Frederick Emil Hgyerholt
Haakon Svenkerud Franing
Anders Dokke

eTiming Emit timing system

HOVEDLANDSRENAES
Holmenketlgn™ 2022

LANGRENNSBOFD  AMBINERT

Ankenes SK
Hammerfest SK
Ringkollen SK
Kjelsas Il

Nittedal Il

Nittedal Il

Lyn Ski

Lilehammer Skiklub
Skedsmo SK
Lillehammer Skiklub
Rga Allianseidrettslag
Skedsmo SK
Sandnes I
Gjellerasen If
Stathelle Og Omegn I
Nittedal Il

Haslum Il

Nordre Eidsvoll Il

Lyn Ski

Lier Il

Steinkjer SK
Konnerud Il

Byasen Il

Il Skrim

Raufoss Il Langrenn
Jevnaker ldrettsforening Ski
Nes Ski

Koll, 1l

Idrettslaget Try
Klaebu Il

QDystre Slidre Il
Fossum If

Arvoll 1l

Gjellerasen If
Hemsedal I
Drgbak-frogn Il
Strindheim Il

Eiker SK

Rga Allianseidrettslag
Lyn Ski

Tistedalen FI

Larvik Ski
Gjellerasen If

Vadsg SK

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Nes Ski

Idrettslaget Try
Lommedalens Il

Raufoss Il Langrenn

2a02-27.0:

02:48,12
02:48,12
02:48,17
02:48,45
02:48,49
02:48,58
02:48,63
02:48,65
02:48,69
02:48,70
02:48,74
02:48,96
02:49,28
02:49,66
02:49,77
02:49,78
02:49,81
02:50,23
02:50,25
02:50,44
02:50,51
02:50,86
02:51,22
02:51,22
02:51,35
02:51,39
02:51,44
02:51,60
02:51,70
02:52,01
02:52,21
02:52,28
02:52,52
02:52,68
02:52,76
02:52,88
02:52,95
02:52,99
02:53,55
02:53,85
02:53,95
02:54,02
02:54,48
02:54,59
02:54,77
02:54,78
02:55,17
02:55,18
02:55,20
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672
670
766
653
778
739
774
629
765
657
790
819
759
704
829
712
748
681
826
706
666
793
625
643
814
761
751
767
668
789
787
690
775
627
628
728
711
608
604
797
655
750
693
692
617
758
699
804
659

Jonas Bergersen

Linus Stilson Arstad
Kristian Sgrbotten

Sander Nerland Roksvaag
Isak Hammerg

Ludvig Rarvik

Per Noah Pensgaard

Isac Luther

Herman Nymark-Veum
Axel Guttergd Dabe
Wilhelm Aleksander Elvebakk
Magnus Bergsli Rogstad
Jystein Selstad Berg
Eivind Bokalrud Fredly

Iver Bjerga @verland

Truls Lutnaes

Mikkel Breie Nystuen

Eskil Prytz Hafskjold
Henrik Fgrsund-Njgten
Sigurd Stgrmer-Antonsen
Gard Sgnnesyn

Johan Skodvin

Even Jordet Ratgien

Linus Fjelddahl Svendsen
Nils Eirik Wigernaes Aaby
Jakob Kjerstadmo

Emre Sveinsgnn Evju
Mathias Brenna Aaserud
Sindre Haslestad Axelsen
Jens Andreas Wold
Johannes André Slettemark
Ask Holmvassdal

Vinjar Eggen Vatne

Isak Justin Kavanagh
Simon Frgseth

Markus Jensen Rgnneberg
Gustav Bjgrgen Sjgvold
Fabian Sverre Dyran Nordby
Sverre Haugli

Nikolai Nilsen

Magnus Gravdal Brusveen
Fredrik Knoph Birkeland
Gaute Haukvik-Jensen
Edvard Gaare-Olstad
Jakob Kijellberg

Bror Filip Korsaeth
Christoffer Ygre Storjohann
Ole Riiber

Andreas Kure

eTiming Emit timing system

HOVEDLANDSRENAES
Holmenketlgn™ 2022

LANGRENNSBOFD  AMBINERT

Leorenskog SK
Strindheim Il
Lillehammer Skiklub
Molde Og Omegn If
Molde Og Omegn If
Farde Il

Lyn Ski

Berger Il
Idrettslaget Try
Larvik Ski
Larenskog SK
Kjelsas Il

Gui Sportsklubb

Ks Ski Lofoten
Sauda Il

Rustad Il

Rendalen Il

Koll, 1l

Botne SK

Koll, 1l

Il Bjgrn - Ski
Idrettslaget Try
Meldal Il

Bossmo Og Ytteren Il
Rga Allianseidrettslag
Ringkollen SK
Skarphedin, Il
Brandbu If

Fossum If

Sturla If

Vargar Il

Strindheim Il
Leksdal Il

Rga Allianseidrettslag
Hommelvik Il
Lommedalens Il
Strindheim Il

Roga Allianseidrettslag
Hamar SK

Rustad Il
Strindheim I
Fossum If

Arvoll 1l

Idrettslaget Try
Emblem Il

Trasken Il

Haslum Il

Rga Allianseidrettslag

Asll

2a02-27.0:

02:55,22
02:55,24
02:55,37
02:55,38
02:55,61
02:56,17
02:56,46
02:56,50
02:56,60
02:56,80
02:57,11
02:57,14
02:57,15
02:57,69
02:57,97
02:58,08
02:58,35
02:59,03
02:59,32
02:59,48
02:59,71
02:59,81
02:59,99
03:00,79
03:00,93
03:01,24
03:01,51
03:01,59
03:01,65
03:01,99
03:02,15
03:02,23
03:02,56
03:02,76
03:03,23
03:03,60
03:03,64
03:05,74
03:05,86
03:06,08
03:06,28
03:07,01
03:07,61
03:07,81
03:08,19
03:08,29
03:09,12
03:10,27
03:11,36
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KOLLENHOPP

190
191
192
193
194
195
196

812
810
760
738
818
816
786

Filip Cyren

Jargen Skrindsrud Nordaas
Jonas Spilling Hestnes
Erlend Heindli

Eldar Ravn Holm

Thomas Nordbotten
Sakarias Eirik Fjell Walhovd

eTiming Emit timing system

2a02-27.0:
Nittedal Il 03:12,75 193
@ystre Slidre Il 03:16,55 194
Ivrig, Il 03:17,66 195
Isfjorden Il 03:20,63 196
Runar, Il 03:21,26 197
Lyn Ski 03:30,80 198
Lyn Ski 03:35,69 199
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